

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.2087 and 2082 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	09.01.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> M/s. D.Pramada, learned counsel for the petitioners in CRP.No.2087. Mr. V.V.N Narayana Rao, learned counsel for the respondent No.5. At request of learned counsel for petitioners, for resumption of his arguments, list on 29.01.2026. B/o gnp	